
Date:	30/06/2017
Site:	Ashdod

PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final

1 Vlad IL711374 SSP MM 5 2 18.82 33.82 17 24.60 10 1 64.43 79.43 1 15.09 16.09 137.85

2 Idan	J. IL486172 n/a UN 4 2 17.25 31.25 10 1 1 1 26.72 49.72 5 1 1 1 47.87 65.87 1 1 8.39 14.39 146.84

3 Alexander	Fr IL436449 SSP MM 1 23.74 24.74 16 1 21.75 40.75 11 1 4 67.25 101.25 6 3 2 22.55 47.55 166.74

4 Alexey IL442154 CCP MM 6 1 10.96 19.96 9 1 19.89 33.89 10 46.26 56.26 1 2 11.88 22.88 110.11

5 Oriya IL524022 SSP UN 5 1 1 15.61 28.61 16 2 27.40 53.40 10 1 1 54.10 72.10 2 20.68 22.68 154.11

6 Sergei IL264613 SSP UN 4 10.69 14.69 9 3 34.71 58.71 9 1 40.99 54.99 13.57 13.57 128.39

7 Yuval IL315169 CCP UN 0.00 15 3 29.44 59.44 0.00 0.00 DQ DQ

8 Mordehai IL149905 CCP UN 1 18.11 19.11 2 2 1 42.07 59.07 13 3 50.71 78.71 dnf dnf 156.89

9 Oleg IL340915 NFC UN 5 12.06 17.06 3 23.80 26.80 4 1 2 25.26 42.26 dnf dnf 86.12

10 Rami IL594582 CCP SS 5 11.84 16.84 10 18.87 28.87 15 1 2 32.30 60.30 dnf dnf 106.01

11 Michael n/a CCP UN 5 17.13 22.13 9 1 2 1 22.44 22.44 10 1 5 46.09 84.09 dnf dnf 128.66

12 Alexander	Fan IL677278 SSP SS 1 16.50 17.50 9 1 33.20 47.20 11 89.46 100.46 dnf dnf 165.16

13 Lev IL431170 CCP MM 3 1 19.34 25.34 8 1 31.33 42.33 7 1 1 1 48.64 68.64 dnf dnf 136.31

14 Shai IL931212 CCP MM 9 1 14.46 26.46 11 1 20.83 34.83 10 1 38.78 53.78 dnf dnf 115.07

15 Doron IL908638 CCP UN 3 19.91 22.91 10 1 21.41 34.41 10 29.26 39.26 dnf dnf 96.58

16 Arieh IL882495 SSP SS 2 16.56 18.56 6 1 20.72 31.72 6 28.16 34.16 9.30 9.30 84.44

17 Stas IL198309 SSP SS 5 11.46 16.46 7 1 21.69 33.69 dnf dnf 1 3 14.39 30.39 DNF

18 Vitaly IL353454 CCP EX 2 13.27 15.27 6 18.46 24.46 dnf dnf 0 9.86 9.86 DNF

19 Boaz IL495684 SSP EX 1 12.54 13.54 4 18.77 22.77 2 3 15.11 32.11 0.00 68.42

20 Alessandro IT613965 SSP SS 4 15.45 19.45 1 28.04 29.04 3 1 55.90 63.90 16.67 16.67 112.39

21 Dov IL574780 CCP MM 1 14.99 15.99 13 16.03 29.03 13 43.51 56.51 5 1 9.66 19.66 101.53

22 Mark IL612601 SSP UN 5 16.20 21.20 11 31.26 42.26 4 1 4 1 63.93 95.93 5 1 9.66 19.66 159.39

23 Igor IL703140 SSP MM DNS DNS DNS DNS 1 73.29 78.29 DNS DNS DNF

PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final

1 Boaz IL495684 SSP EX 1 12.54 13.54 4 18.77 22.77 2 3 15.11 32.11 0.00 68.42

2 Arieh IL882495 SSP SS 2 16.56 18.56 6 1 20.72 31.72 6 28.16 34.16 9.30 9.30 84.44

3 Oleg IL340915 NFC UN 5 12.06 17.06 3 23.80 26.80 4 1 2 25.26 42.26 dnf dnf 86.12

4 Doron IL908638 CCP UN 3 19.91 22.91 10 1 21.41 34.41 10 29.26 39.26 dnf dnf 96.58

5 Dov IL574780 CCP MM 1 14.99 15.99 13 16.03 29.03 13 43.51 56.51 5 1 9.66 19.66 101.53

6 Rami IL594582 CCP SS 5 11.84 16.84 10 18.87 28.87 15 1 2 32.30 60.30 dnf dnf 106.01

7 Alexey IL442154 CCP MM 6 1 10.96 19.96 9 1 19.89 33.89 10 46.26 56.26 1 2 11.88 22.88 110.11

8 Alessandro IT613965 SSP SS 4 15.45 19.45 1 28.04 29.04 3 1 55.90 63.90 16.67 16.67 112.39

9 Shai IL931212 CCP MM 9 1 14.46 26.46 11 1 20.83 34.83 10 1 38.78 53.78 dnf dnf 115.07

10 Sergei IL264613 SSP UN 4 10.69 14.69 9 3 34.71 58.71 9 1 40.99 54.99 13.57 13.57 128.39

11 Michael n/a CCP UN 5 17.13 22.13 9 1 2 1 22.44 22.44 10 1 5 46.09 84.09 dnf dnf 128.66

12 Lev IL431170 CCP MM 3 1 19.34 25.34 8 1 31.33 42.33 7 1 1 1 48.64 68.64 dnf dnf 136.31

13 Vlad IL711374 SSP MM 5 2 18.82 33.82 17 24.60 10 1 64.43 79.43 1 15.09 16.09 137.85

14 Idan	J. IL486172 n/a UN 4 2 17.25 31.25 10 1 1 1 26.72 49.72 5 1 1 1 47.87 65.87 1 1 8.39 14.39 146.84

15 Oriya IL524022 SSP UN 5 1 1 15.61 28.61 16 2 27.40 53.40 10 1 1 54.10 72.10 2 20.68 22.68 154.11

16 Mordehai IL149905 CCP UN 1 18.11 19.11 2 2 1 42.07 59.07 13 3 50.71 78.71 dnf dnf 156.89
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17 Mark IL612601 SSP UN 5 16.20 21.20 11 31.26 42.26 4 1 4 1 63.93 95.93 5 1 9.66 19.66 159.39

18 Alexander	Fan IL677278 SSP SS 1 16.50 17.50 9 1 33.20 47.20 11 89.46 100.46 dnf dnf 165.16

19 Alexander	Fr IL436449 SSP MM 1 23.74 24.74 16 1 21.75 40.75 11 1 4 67.25 101.25 6 3 2 22.55 47.55 166.74

20 Igor IL703140 SSP MM DNS DNS DNS DNS 1 73.29 78.29 DNS DNS DNF

21 Stas IL198309 SSP SS 5 11.46 16.46 7 1 21.69 33.69 dnf dnf 1 3 14.39 30.39 DNF

22 Vitaly IL353454 CCP EX 2 13.27 15.27 6 18.46 24.46 dnf dnf 0 9.86 9.86 DNF

23 Yuval IL315169 CCP UN 0.00 15 3 29.44 59.44 0.00 0.00 DQ DQ


